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Tuesday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 That's How it Rolls 138½ 102½ 481 124 40193 1750 597 3 463 395 475 1333 1705
2 Yabba Dabba Doo 134½ 106½ 516 99 41040 1749 628 10 501 581 537 1619 1883
3 B. T. Yuppies 120 121 458 140 39747 1608 590 4 460 466 486 1412 1769
4 Jacobs 118 123 444 150 39554 1524 562 9 411 454 465 1330 1774
5 Great Balls 106½ 134½ 458 140 39629 1532 554 4 454 437 421 1312 1726
6 De 3 Musketiers 105½ 135½ 387 189 38749 1344 496 9 433 393 462 1288 1798

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 That's How it Rolls 587 519 599 1705 3 <---> Yabba Dabba Doo 589 669 625 1883 10
3-4 Jacobs 559 602 613 1774 9 <---> B. T. Yuppies 579 585 605 1769 4
5-6 De 3 Musketiers 603 563 632 1798 9 <---> Great Balls 592 575 559 1726 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk23  05/03  6- 4  3- 1  2- 5
Wk24  12/03  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De 3 Musketiers
Pierre de Preter 113 74 5430 48 148 373 0
Jans van Vuren bk142 54 0 0 0 0 0
Lavinia Kock bk132 61 0 0 0 0 0
Ineke Kock 117 72 2829 24 146 408 122 95 135 352
Matthijs Smeets 132 61 7978 60 178 449 121 125 178 424
Nico Veraart 167 37 11034 66 212 586 190 173 149 512

2 - That's How it Rolls
Jack van den Boorn 148 50 8884 60 200 550 146 112 186 444
Jonny Brandts 160 42 8201 51 209 549 a145 a145 a145 435
Onno van Tongeren 173 32 10233 59 230 609 172 138 144 454
Tim Sanders 207 9 3107 15 257 712 0
Evert Kaal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Yabba Dabba Doo
Dani Hendriks 166 37 7013 42 226 581 0
Antoni van Amerongen 174 32 4724 27 235 619 136 211 180 527
Robin Mennings 176 30 11143 63 248 606 174 148 167 489
Heini Hendriks 183 25 11563 63 236 648 191 222 190 603

4 - B. T. Yuppies
Kyra Nicolai 144 53 1731 12 180 471 0
Hans Visser 152 47 6877 45 212 530 0
Arnoud van Spaandonk 162 40 10224 63 235 567 136 165 212 513
Rick de Klerck 162 40 6809 42 236 559 146 156 122 424
Jimmy Vu 163 39 5880 36 226 540 178 145 152 475
Gerda Kaal bk148 50 0 0 0 0 0

5 - Jacobs
Clara Voskamp 141 55 8903 63 199 479 86 133 121 340
Amber Schoenmakers 147 51 5759 39 189 494 137 168 158 463
Iris Schoenmakers 156 44 3744 24 198 535 0
Theo Schoenmakers 159 42 7037 44 202 542 188 153 186 527
Huub van Leeuwen 147 51 1323 9 178 484 0
Tim Graafland 172 33 3113 18 210 580 0

6 - Great Balls
Martin Veurink 148 50 9823 66 204 502 121 121 151 393
Wendy Veurink 153 46 9230 60 209 533 155 177 133 465
Selmar Veurink 157 44 9478 60 210 545 178 139 137 454
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 168 36 2023 12 202 542 0
Andries Scholten bk180 28 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
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Scratch Game 581 Yabba Dabba Doo 486 B. T. Yuppies 475 That's How it Rolls
Scratch Series 1619 Yabba Dabba Doo 1412 B. T. Yuppies 1333 That's How it Rolls

Handicap Game 669 Yabba Dabba Doo 632 De 3 Musketiers 613 Jacobs
Handicap Series 1883 Yabba Dabba Doo 1798 De 3 Musketiers 1774 Jacobs

Men Scratch Game 222 Heini Hendriks 212 Arnoud van Spaandonk 211 Antoni van Amerongen
Scratch Series 603 Heini Hendriks 527 Antoni van Amerongen 527 Theo Schoenmakers

Handicap Game 253 Arnoud van Spaandonk 248 Heini Hendriks 243 Antoni van Amerongen
Handicap Series 681 Heini Hendriks 656 Theo Schoenmakers 636 Arnoud van Spaandonk

Women Scratch Game 177 Wendy Veurink 168 Amber Schoenmakers 135 Ineke Kock
Scratch Series 465 Wendy Veurink 463 Amber Schoenmakers 352 Ineke Kock

Handicap Game 223 Wendy Veurink 219 Amber Schoenmakers 207 Ineke Kock
Handicap Series 616 Amber Schoenmakers 603 Wendy Veurink 568 Ineke Kock

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 628 Yabba Dabba Doo 597 That's How it Rolls 590 B. T. Yuppies
Scratch Series 1750 That's How it Rolls 1749 Yabba Dabba Doo 1608 B. T. Yuppies

Handicap Game 719 Yabba Dabba Doo 719 B. T. Yuppies 701 That's How it Rolls
Handicap Series 2034 Yabba Dabba Doo 2026 That's How it Rolls 1971 B. T. Yuppies

Men Scratch Game 257 Tim Sanders 248 Robin Mennings 236 Heini Hendriks
236 Rick de Klerck

Scratch Series 712 Tim Sanders 648 Heini Hendriks 619 Antoni van Amerongen
Handicap Game 278 Robin Mennings 267 Heini Hendriks 267 Antoni van Amerongen
Handicap Series 732 Heini Hendriks 712 Jack van den Boorn 705 Onno van Tongeren

Women Scratch Game 209 Wendy Veurink 202 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 199 Clara Voskamp
Scratch Series 542 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 535 Iris Schoenmakers 533 Wendy Veurink

Handicap Game 255 Wendy Veurink 255 Clara Voskamp 249 Iris Schoenmakers
Handicap Series 688 Iris Schoenmakers 677 Wendy Veurink 659 Jolanda Dijkhuizen

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Sanders, Tim 3107 15 207.13
Hendriks, Heini 11563 63 183.54
Mennings, Robin 11143 63 176.87
van Amerongen, Antoni 4724 27 174.96
van Tongeren, Onno 10233 59 173.44
Graafland, Tim 3113 18 172.94
Veraart, Nico 11034 66 167.18
Hendriks, Dani 7013 42 166.98
Vu, Jimmy 5880 36 163.33
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 10224 63 162.29
de Klerck, Rick 6809 42 162.12

Brandts, Jonny 8201 51 160.80
Schoenmakers, Theo 7037 44 159.93
Veurink, Selmar 9478 60 157.97
Visser, Hans 6877 45 152.82
Veurink, Martin 9823 66 148.83
van den Boorn, Jack 8884 60 148.07
van Leeuwen, Huub 1323 9 147.00
Smeets, Matthijs 7978 60 132.97
de Preter, Pierre 5430 48 113.13
Scholten, Andries 0 0
Kaal, Evert 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 2023 12 168.58
Schoenmakers, Iris 3744 24 156.00
Veurink, Wendy 9230 60 153.83
Schoenmakers, Amber 5759 39 147.67
Nicolai, Kyra 1731 12 144.25

Voskamp, Clara 8903 63 141.32
Kock, Ineke 2829 24 117.88
van Vuren, Jans 0 0
Kock, Lavinia 0 0
Kaal, Gerda 0 0
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